



2023:BHC-OS:5446-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

FOR REJECTION :

37.	WPL/2953/2023	39.	WPL/10786/2023	45.	WPL/16221/2023
46.	WPL/16247/2023	47.	WPL/16555/2023	50.	WPL/23739/2023
52.	WPL/27078/2023	53.	WPL/27896/2023	54.	WPL/28052/2023

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 11th March, 2024

None present for the petitioners.

P. C. :

Perused office objections raised in the respective month/s of the year 2023 in the respective petitions, which are filed physically, by the Ld. Scrutiny Officer/s.

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections on the Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered within **three** weeks from the date of uploading of Order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.03.12
12:06:53
+0530